
 Marlboro County School District  

P.O. Box 947 • 122 Broad Street 

Bennettsville, South Carolina 29512-0947 

(843) 479-4016       Fax (843) 479-5944 

 

Dr. Helena L. Tillar, Superintendent  
 
 

 

             Title IX Coordinators   
District Office  

 Mrs. Hazel Ellison 

Executive Director of Student Services  

122 Broad Street  

Bennettsville, SC 29512  

843-479-4016  

hellison@marlboro.k12.sc.us  

 Mr. Sterling J. Mosby  

Executive Director of Human Resources  

122 Broad Street (PO Box 947)  

Bennettsville, SC 29512  

843-479-4016  

smosby@marlboro.k12.sc.us 

AMI Kids Infinity  

 Ms. Toni Williams  

Executive Director  

201 Jefferson Street 

Clio, SC 29525 

P: 843-544-0929 

tbwilliams@marlboro.k12.sc.us 

Mr. Darian Rembert  

Director  

201 Jefferson Street 

Clio, SC 29525 

P: 843-544-0929 

drembert@marlboro.k12.sc.us 

Bennettsville Intermediate School  

 Mr. Jarriel J. Jacobs  

Principal  

701 Cheraw Street  

Bennettsville, SC 29512  

P:843-479-5941 

F:843-479-5943 

jajacobs@marlboro.k12.sc.us 

Mrs. Gretchen Carlson  

Assistant Principal  

701 Cheraw Street  

Bennettsville, SC 29512  

P:843-479-5941 

F:843-479-5943 

gcarlson@marlboro.k12.sc.us  

Bennettsville Primary School  

 Mrs. Mahilda Douglas  

Principal  

301 Jefferson Street  

Bennettsville, SC 29512  

P:843-479-5936 

F:843-454-2006  

mdouglas@marlboro.k12.sc.us 

Mr. Parnell Miles 

Assistant Principal  

301 Jefferson Street  

Bennettsville, SC 29512  

P:843-479-5936 

F:843-454-2006  

pmiles@marlboro.k12.sc.us 
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Blenheim Middle School of Discovery  

 Mr. Lawrence Dease  

Principal  

143 Highland Street  

Blenheim, SC 29516  

P: 843-528-3262  

F:843-528-1499 

ldease@marlboro.k12.sc.us 

Mrs. Tonette Jones 

Mr. Quin McCollum  

Assistant Principals  

143 Highland Street  

Blenheim, SC 29516  

P: 843-528-3262  

F:843-528-1499 

tjones2@marlboro.k12.sc.us 

qmccollum@marlboro.k12.sc.us  

Clio Elementary School  

 Dr. James McCall  

Principal  

2635 Highway 9 East  

Clio, SC 29525  

P:843-586-9391 

F:843-586-2234  

jhmccall@marlboro.k12.sc.us 

Mrs. Joy Rankin  

Assistant Principal  

2635 Highway 9 East  

Clio, SC 29525  

P:843-586-9391 

F:843-586-2234  

jrankin@marlboro.k12.sc.us 

 

Marlboro County Adult Education  

 Mr. William Jorgensen  

Director  

215 Broad Street  

Bennettsville, SC 29512  

P:843-479-5709 

F:843479-4772 

wjorgenson@marlboro.k12.sc.us 

Ms. Yvette McColl  

Administrative Assistant  

215 Broad Street  

Bennettsville, SC 29512  

P:843-479-5709 

F:843479-4772 

ymccoll@marlboro.k12.sc.us  

Marlboro County High School  

 Mr. David Johnson  

Principal  

951 Fayetteville Avenue 

Extension  

Bennettsville, SC 29512  

P:843-479-5900 

F:843-479-5916 

dgjohnson@marlboro.k12.sc.us 

 

Dr. Kandace Cannon 

Mr. Keydareon Graham  

Mr. Justin Gee  

Assistant Principals  

951 Fayetteville Avenue Extension  

Bennettsville, SC 29512  

P:843-479-5900 

F:843-479-5916 

kcannon@marlboro.k12.sc.us 

kgraham@marlboro.k12.sc.us 

jgee@marlboro.k12.sc.us 
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McColl Elementary Middle School  

 Mr. Jason Bracey  

Principal  

700-B North Main Street  

McColl, SC 29570  

P:843-523-5371 

F:843-523-9147  

jbracey@marlboro.k12.sc.us 

 

Ms. Kentrina Bridges  

Ms. Ava Cain  

Assistant Principals  

700-B North Main Street  

McColl, SC 29570  

P:843-523-5371 

F:843-523-9147  

kbridges@marlboro.k12.sc.us 

acain@marlboro.k12.sc.us  

Wallace Elementary Middle School  

 Dr. Sheila O’Neil-Brown 

Principal  

3643 Highway 9 West  

Wallace, SC 29596  

P:843-537-7493  

F:843-537-4435  

soneil@marlboro.k12.sc.us   

Mrs. Courtney Johnson  

Mr. Rashard Burrows  

Assistant Principal  

3643 Highway 9 West  

Wallace, SC 29596  

P:843-537-7493  

F:843-537-4435  

clee@marlboro.k12.sc.us  

rburrows@marlboro.k12.sc.us 
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